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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn

ology Bhubaneswar

Academic Program ALL

@eat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 9106 13317
Technology Bachelor of Technology)
Bhubaneswar
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Technology
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Female-only

(PwD)  (including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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18286

1848

3122

3573

7450

2128

4031

753

1718

2389

4833

197

361

1025

21121

2105

3815

5138

8530

2562

4293

977

1750

3454

7457

197

415

1025
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
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750

2107

382

1279

30P

241

546

5025

12140

262P

1003

2194

2167

1225

2661

31

596

1313

30pP

356

649

6643

14183

262P

1151

2249

2868
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Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4170

1105

2081

667

1179

3711

8187

601

1431

1000

3327

6491

1674

2081

792

1179

5017

10376

59

734

1431

1990

3729
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
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Bhubaneswar

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

914

1773

384

910

9773

17730

1497

3136

8720

2045

4096

1160

7185

1239

1915

538

910

10179

17730

1755

4378

9267

2104

4096

1160

9533
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Indian Institute of
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Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

16104

172

1225

2705

3078

7053

1907

2465

918

1735

11823

18582

1966

3242

18435

172

1489

2781

3764

7801

2221

3892

1035

1735

13863

20995

2170

3242
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA
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NCL
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NCL
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ST
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Digital India

Powwer

Ta Empower
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4730

9228

2332

4396

1102

330pP

5284

9228

2774

4396

1223

602P

777
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