

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Rank	s	
Round No	3	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Bhubaneswar	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9106	13317

Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18286	21121
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1848	2105
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3122	3815
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3573	5138
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7450	8530
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2128	2562
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4031	4293
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	753	977
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1718	1750
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2389	3454
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4833	7457
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	197	197
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	361	415
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1025	1025

Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	750	1225
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2107	2661
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	31	31
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	382	596
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1279	1313
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	30P	30P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	241	356
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	546	649
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5025	6643
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12140	14183
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	262P	262P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1003	1151
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2194	2249
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2167	2868

Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4170	6491
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1105	1674
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2081	2081
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	667	792
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1179	1179
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3711	5017
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8187	10376
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	59	59
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	601	734
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1431	1431
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1000	1990
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3327	3729

Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	914	1239
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1773	1915
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	384	538
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	910	910
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9773	10179
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17730	17730
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1497	1755
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3136	4378
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8720	9267
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2045	2104
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4096	4096
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1160	1160
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7185	9533

Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16104	18435
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	172	172
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1225	1489
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2705	2781
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3078	3764
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7053	7801
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1907	2221
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2465	3892
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	918	1035
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1735	1735
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11823	13863
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18582	20995
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1966	2170
Indian Institute of Technology	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4	Al	EWS	Female-only (including	3242	3242

Bhubaneswar	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4730	5284
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9228	9228
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2332	2774
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4396	4396
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1102	1223
Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	330P	602P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





